Request Title

BAME Chairpersons and Board Members at Historic England

Sherborne Abbey War Memorial - identity of listing applicant

Instructions and Guidance issued to Oxford Archaeology by Historic England

78-82 Kensington Gardens Square - plans, photographs or descriptions of property
Institutional Landscape application - example applications

14 Bakers Lane - copy of a letter

Former bus depot Moor Lane, Widnes - copy of listing application

Gore Cottage, Eastry, Sandwich - identity of listing applicant

Woodbarton, Ditchling Common - identity of listing applicant

Beckenham Library - copies of listing applications

Rogersceugh Farm, Longcroft, Kirkbride, Wigton, Cumbria - grants and completion report for RSPB
The Forge, Tarrant Gunville, North Dorset - De list Advice Report

Historic England Inspections 2019/20 - staffing and costs

The Brick Lane Jamme Masjid, 59 Brick Lane - grant information

Beckenham Library (2) - all information received regarding listing applications
Andrewsfield Airfield - copy of listing application

ID verification processes at Historic England

No 5 Battery, Stokes Bay Lines - documentation and correspondence

Shirehall, Shrewsbury - copy of the Certificate of Immunity application

Anstey Hall - meeting notes and communications

Shirehall, Shrewsbury - identity of Certificate of Immunity applicant

Durrington Walls and Stonehenge World heritage Site

Town Mills, Staverton - identity of listing applicant

Sherfield Court - correspondence with Council regarding listing amendment
Demolition of Linear Smallholding (Rogersceugh 2) - grants and completion report for RSPB

Request ID Reques Subject

CAS-01284- FOI
CAS-01285- EIR
CAS-01290- FOI
CAS-01291- EIR
CAS-01292 EIR
CAS-01293 EIR
CAS-01297- EIR
CAS-01298- EIR
CAS-01299- EIR
CAS-01300- EIR
CAS-01301- EIR
CAS-01303- EIR
CAS-01304- EIR
CAS-01305- EIR
CAS-01307- EIR
CAS-01308- EIR
CAS-01311- FOI
CAS-01312 EIR
CAS-01313 EIR
CAS-01314 EIR
CAS-01315 EIR
CAS-01316 EIR
CAS-01318- EIR
CAS01320 EIR
CAS-01331- EIR

Governance
Listing
Procurement
Mixed
Listing
Listing
Listing
Listing
Listing
Listing
Grants
Listing
Listing
Grants
Listing
Listing
Mixed
Listing
Listing
Planning
Listing
Mixed
Listing
Listing
Planning

Received Date Outcome Type

03/08/2020 Granted In Full
03/08/2020 Granted In Full
10/08/2020 Partially Withheld
10/08/2020 Granted In Full
11/08/2020 Granted In Full
11/08/2020 Partially Withheld
13/08/2020 Partially Withheld
14/08/2020 Fully Withheld
17/08/2020 Fully Withheld
17/08/2020 Partially Withheld
17/08/2020 Not held
17/08/2020 Partially Withheld
19/08/2020 Granted In Full
13/08/2020 Granted In Full
24/08/2020 Partially Withheld
17/08/2020 Granted In Full
24/08/2020 Granted In Full
24/08/2020 Partially Withheld
26/08/2020 Partially Withheld
26/08/2020 Partially Withheld

27/08/2020 Cancelled by Requester

28/08/2020 Partially Withheld
28/08/2020 Fully Withheld
27/08/2020 Partially Withheld
18/08/2020 Not held
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