Request Title	Request ID Reque	s Subject	Received Date Outcome Type
BAME Chairpersons and Board Members at Historic England	CAS-01284- FOI	Governance	03/08/2020 Granted In Full
Sherborne Abbey War Memorial - identity of listing applicant	CAS-01285- EIR	Listing	03/08/2020 Granted In Full
Instructions and Guidance issued to Oxford Archaeology by Historic England	CAS-01290-' FOI	Procurement	10/08/2020 Partially Withheld
78-82 Kensington Gardens Square - plans, photographs or descriptions of property	CAS-01291- EIR	Mixed	10/08/2020 Granted In Full
Institutional Landscape application - example applications	CAS-01292 EIR	Listing	11/08/2020 Granted In Full
14 Bakers Lane - copy of a letter	CAS-01293 EIR	Listing	11/08/2020 Partially Withheld
Former bus depot Moor Lane, Widnes - copy of listing application	CAS-01297- EIR	Listing	13/08/2020 Partially Withheld
Gore Cottage, Eastry, Sandwich - identity of listing applicant	CAS-01298- EIR	Listing	14/08/2020 Fully Withheld
Woodbarton, Ditchling Common - identity of listing applicant	CAS-01299- EIR	Listing	17/08/2020 Fully Withheld
Beckenham Library - copies of listing applications	CAS-01300-: EIR	Listing	17/08/2020 Partially Withheld
Rogersceugh Farm, Longcroft, Kirkbride, Wigton, Cumbria - grants and completion report for RSPB	CAS-01301- EIR	Grants	17/08/2020 Not held
The Forge, Tarrant Gunville, North Dorset - De list Advice Report	CAS-01303-'EIR	Listing	17/08/2020 Partially Withheld
Historic England Inspections 2019/20 - staffing and costs	CAS-01304- EIR	Listing	19/08/2020 Granted In Full
The Brick Lane Jamme Masjid, 59 Brick Lane - grant information	CAS-01305- EIR	Grants	13/08/2020 Granted In Full
Beckenham Library (2) - all information received regarding listing applications	CAS-01307-'EIR	Listing	24/08/2020 Partially Withheld
Andrewsfield Airfield - copy of listing application	CAS-01308- EIR	Listing	17/08/2020 Granted In Full
ID verification processes at Historic England	CAS-01311- FOI	Mixed	24/08/2020 Granted In Full
No 5 Battery, Stokes Bay Lines - documentation and correspondence	CAS-01312 EIR	Listing	24/08/2020 Partially Withheld
Shirehall, Shrewsbury - copy of the Certificate of Immunity application	CAS-01313 EIR	Listing	26/08/2020 Partially Withheld
Anstey Hall - meeting notes and communications	CAS-01314 EIR	Planning	26/08/2020 Partially Withheld
Shirehall, Shrewsbury - identity of Certificate of Immunity applicant	CAS-01315 EIR	Listing	27/08/2020 Cancelled by Requester
Durrington Walls and Stonehenge World heritage Site	CAS-01316 EIR	Mixed	28/08/2020 Partially Withheld
Town Mills, Staverton - identity of listing applicant	CAS-01318- EIR	Listing	28/08/2020 Fully Withheld
Sherfield Court - correspondence with Council regarding listing amendment	CAS01320 EIR	Listing	27/08/2020 Partially Withheld
Demolition of Linear Smallholding (Rogersceugh 2) - grants and completion report for RSPB	CAS-01331-' EIR	Planning	18/08/2020 Not held